Regional Name/Grade
ABILENE HS
1. Jarrod Nowak (11)
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KANSAS STATE HIGH SCHOOL ACTIVITIES ASSOCIATION

2018 CLASS 4A BOYS STATE TENNIS TOURNAMENT

May 11-12, 2018
Hosted By: Winfield HS

1eld At: Winfield-T.H. Vaughan Tennis Cente

Andrew Snell (12)

Jase West (12)

Cole Brumbaugh (11)
Dalton Penka (11)
Laurence Dahlsten (12)

INDEPENDENCE HS

ouhwnN

Pierce Klaassen (11)
Gavin Crowe (12)
Logan Payne (11)
Zach Spriggs (9)
Chris Arnett (9)
Carlos Collins (11)

TOPEKA-HAYDEN HS

ouhwpN

Dempsey Shannon (12)
Evan Acuff (10)

Tyler North (10)

Cory Hack (12)

Matt Schulz (12)

Ethan Kosberg (12)

WICHITA-COLLEGIATE HS
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Wonjoon Cho (12)
Lakelin Conrad (12)
Luke Ingalls (11)
Carson Mosier (10)
Drake Dick (10)
Drew Majors (10)

Billy Tipps, Manager
Friday Matches Begin: 10:00 a.m.
Saturday Matches Begin: 9:00 a.m.

Singles
School

McPherson HS

McPherson HS

Abilene HS
Lindsborg-Smoky Valley HS
Larned HS
Lindsborg-Smoky Valley HS

Arkansas City HS
Winfield HS
Independence HS
Parsons HS
Arkansas City HS
Parsons HS

Shawnee Mission-Bishop Miege HS
Shawnee Mission-Bishop Miege HS
Spring Hill HS

Ottawa HS

Ottawa HS

Spring Hill HS

Wichita-Collegiate HS
Wichita-Collegiate HS
Buhler HS
Towanda-Circle HS
Buhler HS
Wichita-Trinity Academy

Record

30-3
28-6
25-5
17-12
22-9
14-17

27-5
26-8
19-7
18-13

15-4

17-12
16-7
17-8
6-11
10-7
13-14

21-1
12-2
21-13
16-5
22-12
20-18



KANSAS STATE HIGH SCHOOL ACTIVITIES ASSOCIATION

2018 CLASS 4A BOYS STATE TENNIS TOURNAMENT
May 11-12, 2018
Hosted By: Winfield HS
1eld At: Winfield-T.H. Vaughan Tennis Cente
Billy Tipps, Manager
Friday Matches Begin: 10:00 a.m.
Saturday Matches Begin: 9:00 a.m.

Doubles
Regional Name/Grade School Record
ABILENE HS
1. Nolan Schrader (12) & Kaden Stewart (12) McPherson HS 33-1
2. Matt Lucas (10) & Jake Lucas (9) Lindsborg-Smoky Valley HS 23-7
3. Nick Reinert (12) & Johann Schrader (10) Lindsborg-Smoky Valley HS 22-6
4. Jackson Raucholz (10) & Rhett Edmonson (10) McPherson HS 20-15
5. Cody Schiffner (11) & Luke Kohler (11) Abilene HS 22-7
6. Logan Clark (12) & Zac Wyse (11) Hays HS 21-8
INDEPENDENCE HS
1. Colby Klotz (10) & Patrick McGee (11) Arkansas City HS 21-10
2. Conner Hoag (10) & Braden Hilario (10) Arkansas City HS 14-7
3. Cortlan Cox (12) & Sam Grice (9) Independence HS 11-5
4. Fisher Lund (12) & Brayden Frederick (11) Chanute HS 18-3
5. Sawyer Hayward (10) & Dominique Mendoza (12) Independence HS 7-5
6. Isaac Stringer (11) & Trey Martinez (11) Parsons HS 12-7
TOPEKA-HAYDEN HS
1. Sean Sandstrom (11) & Hayden Federico (12) Topeka-Hayden HS 32-3
2. Coleton Nelson (12) & Foster Hoch (12) Bonner Springs HS 20-3
3. Noah Jackley (12) & Garrett Hagen (10) Shawnee Mission-Bishop Miege HS 14-7
4. Philip Voegeli (11) & Ronan Boyle (10) Topeka-Hayden HS 15-10
5. Gino Dodd (12) & Logan Lazarczyk (12) Shawnee Mission-Bishop Miege HS 14-10
6. Rivanold Tegomo (12) & Josh Elsbernd (12) Spring Hill HS 12-11
WICHITA-COLLEGIATE HS
1. Jason Reilly (12) & Jason Thompson (12) Andover Central HS 24-3
2. Max Wheeler (11) & Luke Swan (9) Wichita-Collegiate HS 8-3
3. Craig Koch (12) & Jason Wilson (11) Andover Central HS 12-4
4. George Kriwiel (12) & Houston Weimar (11) Wichita-Trinity Academy 22-7
5. Camrin Engelken (10) & Carter Engelken (10) Buhler HS 21-13
6. Nate Trout (10) & Grant Ramsey (9) Wichita-Collegiate HS 12-9



